
Company Contact Address1 Address2 City State Zip Email Phone Fax

Banton Construction Company Sumi Oldman 339 Washington Ave North Haven CT 6473 soldman@bantonconstruction.com 203-234-2353 203-234-0010

Carrier Jeannie Morris 27 S main st 2 Essex CT 6426 jeannie.morris@carrier.com 8606612639

Convergint Technologies Pete Warren 101 Hammer Mill Road Rocky Hill CT 6067 pete.warren@convergint.com 8602814114

Dodge Data & Analytics Josie Castillo 2860 S State Hwy 161 Ste 160 #501 Grand Prairie TX 75052 william.fleming@construction.com 4134892170 6093362767

ESC Environmental Systems Corporation David Lynch 18 Jansen Court West Hartford CT 6110 d.lynch@esccontrols.com 860-953-8800 860-953-1094

Industrial Electric Michael Borry 50 Robert Jackson Way Plainville CT 6062 mborry@iec-ct.com 8605178342

Siemens Kenny Marshall 104 Sebethe Dr Cromwell CT 6416 kenny.marshall@siemens.com 860-576-0125


